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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: RFQ
1 message

Info- Medisyst Ltd <info@medisyst.co.ke> 26 April 2023 at 11:44
Reply-To: info@medisyst.co.ke
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk, William Omolo <williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke>
Cc: Kennedy Watanga <kennedy@medisyst.co.ke>, Sales <sales@medisyst.co.ke>, Ryan Swaine
<ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, William Watanga Omolo <watanga.omolo@gmail.com>

Hi Kate,

 

We don’t need insurance, proceed with dispatch.

 

Regards,

kennedy

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Wednesday, April 26, 2023 12:56 PM
To: William Omolo
Cc: Sophie Lines; INFO LTD; Kennedy Watanga; Sales; Ryan Swaine; William Watanga Omolo
Subject: Re: RFQ

 

Good morning William,

 

Unfortunately, you do not seem to be receiving my replies to you.  I need to know if you require insurance of
$12.50 on your order.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

